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201709210003
43260

09/21/2017
10:26:41

GOOCH
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee AGREEMENT EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201709210003
44130

09/21/2017
11:22:59

GOOCH
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201709210003
44140

09/21/2017
11:23:00

GOOCH
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201709210003
44150

09/21/2017
11:23:01

GOOCH
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201709210003
44170

09/21/2017
11:44:30

GOOCH
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201709210003
43250

09/21/2017
10:26:40

GOOCH
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

Other:SEE
INST


