Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Legal Seq= 2; Name= GOOCH DEVELOPMENT LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201709210003 43260	09/21/2017 10:26:41	GOOCH DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	EBSCO INDUSTRIES INC						Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201709210003 44130	09/21/2017 11:22:59	GOOCH DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK						Other:SEE INST
201709210003 44140	09/21/2017 11:23:00	GOOCH DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK						Other:SEE INST
201709210003 44150	09/21/2017 11:23:01	GOOCH DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK						Other:SEE INST
201709210003 44170	09/21/2017 11:44:30	GOOCH DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK						Other:SEE INST
201709210003 43250	09/21/2017 10:26:40	GOOCH DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	EBSCO INDUSTRIES INC						Other:SEE INST